Motor Specifications and Ratings   100V   MSMD
50W to 100W    Low inertia  Small Capacity
5AZP1   5AZS1   011P1   011S1
0.025
0.027
0.051
0.054
0.5 0.4

           4. Specified releasing time is obtained with the use of surge absorber for brake (Z15D271 by Ishizuka Electronic or equivalent).
               (      ) represents the actually measured value using a diode (200V, 1A or equivalent)
Model designation
Torque characteristics at AC100V of power voltage
MSMD series, 50W to 100W
e.g.)
Symbol
P
S
Symbol
MSMD
Type
Low inertia
(50W-100W)
Format
Incremental
Absolute/Incremental
Pulse counts
2500P/r
17-bit
Resolution
  10000
131072
Wires
5
7
Symbol
5A
01
Rated output
  50W
100W
Rotary encoder specificationsMotor rated output
Symbol
1
Z
Specifications
100V
100/200V
(50W only)
Voltage specifications
Design order
1 : Standard
MSMD5AZ   1
0.25
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
0.5
95
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
MSMD011   1
95
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
0.5
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
1.0
0.5
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
1.0
75
70
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
0.25
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
0.5
70

al
(Dotted line represents the torque at 10% less supply voltage.)
Model designation
Torque characteristics at AC100V of power voltage
MSMD series, 200W to 400W
e.g.)
Symbol
P
S
Symbol
MSMD
Type
Low inertia
(200W-400W)
Format
Incremental
Absolute/Incremental
Pulse counts
2500P/r
17-bit
Resolution
  10000
131072
Wires
5
7
Symbol
02
04
Rated output
200W
400W
Rotary encoder specificationsMotor rated output
Symbol
1
Specifications
100V
Voltage specifications
Design order
1 : Standard
MSMD021   1   MSMD041   1
2.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
4.0
90
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
2.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
4.0
75
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
80
70
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
1.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
2.0
1.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
2.0
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
(1.91)

           4. Specified releasing time is obtained with the use of surge absorber for brake (Z15D271 by Ishizuka Electronic or equivalent).
               (      ) represents the actually measured value using a diode (200V, 1A or equivalent)
Model designation
Torque characteristics at AC200V of power voltage
MSMD series, 50W to 100W
e.g.)
Symbol
P
S
Symbol
MSMD
Type
Low inertia
(50W-100W)
Format
Incremental
Absolute/Incremental
Pulse counts
2500P/r
17-bit
Resolution
  10000
131072
Wires
5
7
Symbol
5A
01
Rated output
  50W
100W
Rotary encoder specificationsMotor rated output
Symbol
2
Z
Specifications
200V
100/200V
(50W only)
Voltage specifications
Design order
1 : Standard
MSMD5AZ   1
0.25
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
0.5  95
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
0.25
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
0.5
70
60
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
MSMD012   1
0.5
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
1.0
95
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
75
70
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
0.5
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

Motor structure
M S M D 0 2 2 S 1 S
Model designation
Torque characteristics at AC200V of power voltage
MSMD series, 200W to 750W
e.g.)
Symbol
MSMD
Type
Low inertia
(200W-750W)
Symbol
02
04
08
Rated output
200W
400W
750W
Symbol
P
S
Format
Incremental
Absolute/Incremental
Pulse counts
2500P/r
17-bit
Resolution
  10000
131072
Wires
5
7
Rotary encoder specifications
Motor rated output
Symbol
2
Specifications
200V
Voltage specifications
Design order
1 : Standard
(Dotted line represents the torque at 10% less supply voltage.)
MSMD022   1   MSMD042   1
MSMD082   1
80
70
0 10 20 30 40
100
1.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
2.0
2.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
4.0
90
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
2.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
4.0
75
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
50
0 10 20 30 40
100
4.0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
8.0